
Norwegian University Of Technology  - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ntnu.no

Description Norwegian University Of Technology 

Country Norway

Scan Date 06/Mar/2015

Total Dirs 44,348

Total Files 608,174

Total Data 782.90 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 44348 608174 782.90 GB 100.00 %

/ubuntu 44339 600597 782.52 GB 99.95 %

/ubuntu/pool 40544 578192 734.32 GB 93.80 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 32049 384501 391.10 GB 49.95 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7142 183948 295.73 GB 37.77 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1631 61150 106.89 GB 13.65 %

/ubuntu/dists 3790 20675 47.25 GB 6.04 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 18814 45.84 GB 5.86 %

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse 1274 8724 38.51 GB 4.92 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c 1400 17891 35.49 GB 4.53 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/g 1959 30483 34.02 GB 4.34 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f 1041 13226 31.05 GB 3.97 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/w 70 1411 27.34 GB 3.49 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/o 781 12822 24.39 GB 3.12 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/k 1133 14386 23.21 GB 2.96 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr 30 2466 22.95 GB 2.93 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/s 1752 22737 22.90 GB 2.93 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/l 1564 12632 22.00 GB 2.81 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/m 1396 18070 21.82 GB 2.79 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/t 197 5084 21.35 GB 2.73 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 555.94 GB 71.01 %

Archive Files 208.96 GB 26.69 %

Miscellaneous Files 8.54 GB 1.09 %

Disk Image Files 8.10 GB 1.03 %

Data Files 960.88 MB 0.12 %

Document Files 389.68 MB 0.05 %

Linux System Files 43.50 MB < 0.01 %

Development Files 8.81 MB < 0.01 %

Image Files 1.77 MB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 330.31 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 338.34 GB

Average: 28.20 GB

Maximum: 47.80 GB

Minimum: 11.59 GB

From: 2014/04

To: 2015/03 0 GB

12 GB

25 GB

37 GB

49 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 780.93 GB

Average: 78.09 GB

Maximum: 300.50 GB

Minimum: 1.29 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

76 GB

151 GB

227 GB

302 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 600320 Files

Average: 60032 Files

Maximum: 194994 Files

Minimum: 2957 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

48749 Files

97498 Files

146246 Files

194995 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 543.33 GB 69.50 %

GZ Files 137.36 GB 17.57 %

XZ Files 45.86 GB 5.87 %

BZ2 Files 25.74 GB 3.29 %

UDEB Files 12.60 GB 1.61 %

ISO Files 8.10 GB 1.04 %

NOEXT Files 6.86 GB 0.88 %

SIGNED Files 804.05 MB 0.10 %

EFI Files 803.64 MB 0.10 %

TXT Files 379.86 MB 0.05 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 326.96 K 54.08 %

GZ Files 114.86 K 19.00 %

DSC Files 82.86 K 13.70 %

UDEB Files 31.54 K 5.22 %

XZ Files 22.60 K 3.74 %

TXT Files 10.20 K 1.69 %

BZ2 Files 7.82 K 1.29 %

NOEXT Files 5.00 K 0.83 %

CFG Files 2.32 K 0.38 %

SRC Files 441 Files 0.07 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 358603 555.94 GB 71.01 %

Archive Files 145282 208.96 GB 26.69 %

Miscellaneous Files 6107 8.54 GB 1.09 %

Disk Image Files 263 8.10 GB 1.03 %

Data Files 86434 960.88 MB 0.12 %

Document Files 10203 389.68 MB 0.05 %

Linux System Files 347 43.50 MB < 0.01 %

Development Files 539 8.81 MB < 0.01 %

Image Files 263 1.77 MB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 126 330.31 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 358603 555.94 GB 71.01 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 114859 137.36 GB 17.55 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 22602 45.86 GB 5.86 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 7821 25.74 GB 3.29 %

Miscellaneous Files 6107 8.54 GB 1.09 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 263 8.10 GB 1.03 %

Extensible Firmware Interface File 222 803.64 MB 0.10 %

Text Document 10200 379.86 MB 0.05 %

Debian Linux Source Control File 82856 138.03 MB 0.02 %

Syslinux COM32 Module File 347 43.50 MB < 0.01 %

XML File 1 9.83 MB < 0.01 %

Debian Linux File 392 8.75 MB < 0.01 %

Generic Source Code File 441 8.55 MB < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 263 6.47 MB < 0.01 %

Configuration File 2320 3.74 MB < 0.01 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 263 1.77 MB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 126 330.31 KB < 0.01 %

Software Manifest File 98 273.77 KB < 0.01 %

GNU Privacy Guard Public Key File 378 227.26 KB < 0.01 %

XML Schema Definition File 1 15.08 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 326965 543.33 GB 69.40 %

GZ Files 114859 137.36 GB 17.55 %

XZ Files 22602 45.86 GB 5.86 %

BZ2 Files 7821 25.74 GB 3.29 %

UDEB Files 31540 12.60 GB 1.61 %

ISO Files 263 8.10 GB 1.03 %

NOEXT Files 5000 6.86 GB 0.88 %

SIGNED Files 222 804.05 MB 0.10 %

EFI Files 222 803.64 MB 0.10 %

TXT Files 10200 379.86 MB 0.05 %

UNIVERSE Files 220 302.90 MB 0.04 %

MAIN Files 220 281.07 MB 0.04 %

MULTIVERSE Files 220 190.43 MB 0.02 %

DSC Files 82856 138.03 MB 0.02 %

RESTRICTED Files 220 131.45 MB 0.02 %

C32 Files 347 43.50 MB < 0.01 %

XML Files 1 9.83 MB < 0.01 %

DEBIAN-INSTALLER Files 392 8.75 MB < 0.01 %

SRC Files 441 8.55 MB < 0.01 %

UDEBS Files 98 6.71 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 44348 608174 782.90 GB 100.00 %

/ubuntu 44339 600597 782.52 GB 99.95 %

/ubuntu/pool 40544 578192 734.32 GB 93.80 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 32049 384501 391.10 GB 49.95 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7142 183948 295.73 GB 37.77 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1631 61150 106.89 GB 13.65 %

/ubuntu/dists 3790 20675 47.25 GB 6.04 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 18814 45.84 GB 5.86 %

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse 1274 8724 38.51 GB 4.92 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c 1400 17891 35.49 GB 4.53 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/g 1959 30483 34.02 GB 4.34 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f 1041 13226 31.05 GB 3.97 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/w 70 1411 27.34 GB 3.49 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/o 781 12822 24.39 GB 3.12 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/k 1133 14386 23.21 GB 2.96 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr 30 2466 22.95 GB 2.93 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/s 1752 22737 22.90 GB 2.93 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/l 1564 12632 22.00 GB 2.81 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/m 1396 18070 21.82 GB 2.79 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/t 197 5084 21.35 GB 2.73 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice 0 1086 20.22 GB 2.58 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w 501 6312 20.22 GB 2.58 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/q 63 3266 19.75 GB 2.52 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/w/webkitgtk 0 324 18.50 GB 2.36 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/p 3043 31759 17.24 GB 2.20 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/o 120 2829 16.63 GB 2.12 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/t 1207 12650 15.16 GB 1.94 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/a 995 12562 13.16 GB 1.68 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/g 388 11703 12.14 GB 1.55 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/e 634 8344 11.91 GB 1.52 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/n 825 8942 11.55 GB 1.48 %

/ubuntu/dists/precise-proposed 589 2734 11.22 GB 1.43 %

/ubuntu/dists/precise-proposed/main 564 2340 11.11 GB 1.42 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/b 690 9136 11.07 GB 1.41 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromium-browser 0 200 11.01 GB 1.41 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/k 364 5510 10.99 GB 1.40 %

/ubuntu/dists/precise-updates 571 2666 10.84 GB 1.38 %

/ubuntu/dists/precise-updates/main 546 2272 10.69 GB 1.37 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux-backports-mo... 0 3180 10.55 GB 1.35 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/c 181 5748 10.34 GB 1.32 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/d 1015 11807 10.29 GB 1.31 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/q 321 5699 9.38 GB 1.20 %

/ubuntu/pool/restricted 75 1019 8.98 GB 1.15 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/q/qt4-x11 0 915 8.79 GB 1.12 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/w/webkit 0 175 8.61 GB 1.10 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/f 140 4517 8.50 GB 1.09 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/thunderbird 0 1500 8.13 GB 1.04 %

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n 49 468 8.09 GB 1.03 %

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cuda-... 0 190 7.82 GB 1.00 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra 0 95 7.21 GB 0.92 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 15/Oct/2014 1.41 GB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.5.14.orig.tar.xz 28/Feb/2015 1.17 GB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.orig.tar.gz 13/Apr/2014 1.07 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/flightgear-d...ghtgear-data_3.4.0+dfsg.orig.tar.bz2 19/Feb/2015 1.07 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 20/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 15/Dec/2013 0.99 GB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_all.deb 23/May/2013 970.46 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz 25/Oct/2009 967.02 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20141024.orig.tar.xz 25/Oct/2014 943.64 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20140717.orig.tar.xz 17/Jul/2014 900.76 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/fre...m-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1build1_all.deb 24/Dec/2013 885.75 MB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.0.35.orig.tar.gz 18/Feb/2013 878.50 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1.1_all.deb 06/Jun/2014 874.03 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg+1-3_all.deb 24/Oct/2014 868.24 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2013.20140215.orig.tar.xz 17/Feb/2014 864.09 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...eoffice-dbg_4.2.7-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb 04/Dec/2014 830.72 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...eoffice-dbg_4.2.7-0ubuntu1_amd64.deb 05/Nov/2014 830.58 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...ice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb 09/Apr/2014 828.95 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/libreoffice-dbg_4.2.7-0ubuntu1_i386.deb 05/Nov/2014 819.32 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/libreoffice-dbg_4.2.7-0ubuntu2_i386.deb 05/Dec/2014 819.25 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...fice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_i386.deb 09/Apr/2014 817.85 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2013.20130722.orig.tar.xz 25/Jul/2013 815.19 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/a/ace/libtao-doc_5.6.3-6_all.deb 05/Apr/2010 795.52 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webkit2gtk/l...k-4.0-37-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-3_amd64.deb 08/Dec/2014 793.71 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/w/webkit2gtk/l...tk-4.0-37-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-3_i386.deb 08/Dec/2014 782.90 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...ice-dbg_4.1.2~rc3-0ubuntu1_amd64.deb 03/Oct/2013 780.27 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...eoffice-dbg_4.1.3-0ubuntu1_amd64.deb 22/Nov/2013 779.19 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...fice-dbg_4.1.2~rc3-0ubuntu1_i386.deb 03/Oct/2013 768.61 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/libreoffice-dbg_4.1.3-0ubuntu1_i386.deb 22/Nov/2013 767.49 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...eoffice-dbg_4.4.0-1ubuntu1_amd64.deb 11/Feb/2015 749.35 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/libreoffice-dbg_4.4.0-1ubuntu1_i386.deb 11/Feb/2015 727.62 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/flightgear-d.../flightgear-data_2.10.0.orig.tar.bz2 06/Sep/2013 722.99 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromium-bro...20-0ubuntu0.12.04.1~pkg917_amd64.deb 23/Sep/2014 720.83 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...eoffice-dbg_4.3.3-0ubuntu1_amd64.deb 05/Nov/2014 705.27 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...eoffice-dbg_4.3.2-0ubuntu1_amd64.deb 30/Sep/2014 705.25 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromium-bro...120-0ubuntu0.12.04.1~pkg917_i386.deb 23/Sep/2014 699.89 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/libreoffice-dbg_4.3.3-0ubuntu1_i386.deb 05/Nov/2014 682.93 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/libreoffice-dbg_4.3.2-0ubuntu1_i386.deb 30/Sep/2014 682.68 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/i/ia32-libs/ia32-libs_2.7ubuntu26.1.tar.gz 19/Apr/2011 662.77 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromium-bro....111-0ubuntu0.14.04.1.1069_amd64.deb 10/Feb/2015 637.73 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromium-bro...0.0.2214.111-0ubuntu1.1121_amd64.deb 10/Feb/2015 637.71 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromium-bro....111-0ubuntu0.14.10.1.1111_amd64.deb 10/Feb/2015 637.61 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromium-bro...40.0.2214.111-0ubuntu1.1121_i386.deb 10/Feb/2015 627.08 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromium-bro...4.111-0ubuntu0.14.10.1.1111_i386.deb 10/Feb/2015 627.03 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c/chromium-bro...4.111-0ubuntu0.14.04.1.1069_i386.deb 10/Feb/2015 626.88 MB

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1_all.deb 23/Aug/2012 626.46 MB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/r/redeclipse-data/redeclipse-data_1.4.orig.tar.xz 25/Mar/2013 624.35 MB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/r/redeclipse-data/redeclipse-data_1.4-3_all.deb 26/Oct/2014 624.27 MB

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/r/redeclipse-data/redeclipse-data_1.4-2_all.deb 07/May/2013 624.19 MB

/ubuntu/pool/main/w/webkitgtk/libweb...4.8-1ubuntu1~ubuntu14.04.1_amd64.deb 30/Jan/2015 616.22 MB
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